Axial wall fan installation direction
Instrukcja instalacji wentylatora osiowego ściennego
FPT
Po
ls
ki
En
gl
is
h
Axial fan installation direction
Model Diameter
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
H
(mm)
FPT250 250 270 270 320 100 12 13
FPT300 300 325 340 370 106 12 13
FPT350 350 375 370 420 136.5 12 13
FPT400 400 425 420 470 140.5 12 13
FPT450 450 475 470 520 152.5 12 13
FPT500 500 525 520 570 153 12 13
FPT550 550 575 680 680 167 12 13
FPT630 630 652 700 756 185 12 13
Maintenance
•	 Before cleaning the fan,disconnect the power cord.
•	 Make periodic cleaning on ring & fan impeller.
Wiring diagram FPT250